
   

  

  

  

  

0-2000 gallons

2,001-5,000 gallons $         

5,001-10,000 gallons $         

10,001-15,000 gallons $         

15,001-25,000 gallons $         

25,001-50,000 gallons $       

50,001+ gallons $       

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

  

  

Residential

Gallonage rate per thousand

Monthly Base Rate

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

-

4.91

6.33

7.84

9.54

12.56

15.71

 
 
 

$   35.62

$   53.44

$ 89.04

$ 178.09

$ 356.18

Gallonage rate per thousand

 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  
  
  

 
 
 

  

  

  

  

 

Special Use / Ag Rate

Monthly Base Rate

Meter Size

5/8''

3/4''

1''

1 1/2''

2''

$   35.62

$   53.44

$  89.04

$ 178.09

$ 356.18

 Meter Size

5/8''

3 /4''

1''

1 1/2''

2''

                0-2000 gallons

2,001-5,000 gallons 

5,001-10,000 gallons 

10,001-15,000 gallons 

15,001-25,000 gallons 

25,001-50,000 gallons 

50,001-200,000 gallons

     200,001-300,000 gallons

     300,001-500,000 gallons

      500,001+ gallons

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

-

4.91

6.33

7.84

9.54

5.02

6.67

7.98 

10.23

12.56

  
  

Commercial / Industrial

Monthly Base Rate

  0-50,000 gallons 

50,001-200,000 gallons

200,001-300,000 gallons

300,001-500,000 gallons

  500,001+ gallons

$

$

$

$

$

Gallonage rate per thousand

 
 

Meter Size

1"
1 1/2"

  2"
  3"
  4"
  6"
  8"
  10"
  12"

5.02

6.66

7.98

10.24

12.69

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Fire Hydrant Meter

Monthly Base Rate

3'' 

  

  

  

  

 

Gallonage rate per thousand

$

$

$

$

$

  0-100,000 gallons 

100,001-200,000 gallons 

200,001-300,000 gallons 

300,001-500,000 gallons

500,001+ gallons

$ 635.01

6.34

7.85

9.56

12.58

15.73

Wastewater (Sewer) Rates

  

Flat Rate
Based on 7,000 gallons until 
winter average is established 
(Dec, Jan & Feb)

Winter Average Base Rate
Gallonage rate per thousand

$   27.03

$     6.98

$   75.89

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

Other Sewer Providers
  Rates

 
  
 

  

 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 
 
 

  
 

$     2.92

 

 

 $

$

43.05

65.00

 
 
 

  
per thousand

 

GBRA
Flat Rate Residential $   73.60
Based on 5,000 gallons until winter average is
established (Dec, Jan & Feb)
10,000 gallon maximum

Winter Average Base Rate Gallonage rate $   59.00

Harvest Hills 

Zipp Rd Utilities

GBRA -  Guadalupe Blanco River Authority

SARA -  San Antonio River Authority

Green Valley Special Utility District's

  Water and Wastewater Rates

Effective: October 19, 2024

SARA (Martinez Creek)
Flat Rate Residential $   60.44
Until winter average is
established (Dec, Jan & Feb)

Winter Average Base Rate Gallonage rate $   26.91
per thousand $     4.78

   

   

 
 

  89.04 

178.09
356.17

  623.30 

1,068.51
2,431.22 
5,236.47 
7,854.71
9,911.90

khutch
Typewriter
SANTA CLARA SEWER

khutch
Typewriter
.


